Birth Release

Name Gender Age Date In Date Charges

Year

Bisonette, Martin Jo

Blomberg, Kevin Joseph

Brenizer, Nathan Lee

Bugg, Glenn Courtney

Crotteau, David Eddward

Ford, Jared Lee

Greenwold, Brandon Todd

Guerrero, Daniel Michael

Hover, Trevor Thomas

Kaquatosh, Gary Michael

Keeley, Edwin Michael

Leiter, Ole Ryan

Male
Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
Male
Male

Male

Male

Male

1986
1994

1989

1964

1963

1985

1986
1987
1987

1976

1969

1993

34
26

31

55

57

35

34
33
33

43

51

27

11/16/2020
11/16/2020

11/18/2020

11/19/2020

11/22/2020

11/19/2020

11/19/2020
11/20/2020
11/20/2020

11/23/2020

11/19/2020

11/16/2020

3/31/2021

1/15/2021

CONTRIBUTE TO DELINQUENCY OF CHILD

EXPOSING CHILD TO HARMFUL MATERIAL
POSSESSION OF CHILD PORNOGRAPHY

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED
OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE

MAINTAIN DRUG TRAFFIC PLACE
MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE =<3G
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PROBATION VIOLATION

BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

OPERATE W/O VALID LICENSE
OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE

2ND DEGREE RECKLESS ENDANGER

FAIL TO STOP FOR OFFICER

KNOWINGLY FLEE AN OFFICER

OPERATE VEHICLE W/O OWNERS CONSENT - TAKES
AND DRIVES

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE

DISCHARGE BODILY FLUID - PUBLIC SAFETY
WORKER
PROBATION VIOLATION

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
STRANGULATION AND SUFFOCATION

BATTERY AGGRAVATED ASSAULT
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
PROBATION VIOLATION

RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
STRANGULATION AND SUFFOCATION



Lowe, Nekola Shane

Lulich, John Nicholas

Magnuson, Michelle Lee

Means, Franklin Wayne

Miller, Amanda Licae

Nelson, David John

Robarge, Joshua James

Rogowski, Dylan Jacob

Rust, Michael William

Walton, Raymond Charles

Wikaryasz, Eric Michael

Wuorenma, Matthew James

Zupan, Donald William

Bookings in the Last 7 Days
Total: 25
Female: 2

Male: 23

Male

Male
Female

Male

Female

Male

Male
Male
Male

Male
Male

Male

Male

1989

1987
1968
1980

1990

1987

1985
1991
1980

1966
1987

1988

1967

31

33
52

30

33

35
29
40

54
33

32

53

11/21/2020

11/17/2020
11/20/2020
11/21/2020

11/17/2020

11/22/2020

11/18/2020
11/23/2020
11/18/2020

11/18/2020
11/21/2020

11/19/2020

11/21/2020

1/9/2021

POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PROBATION VIOLATION

WARRANT OFFENSE
MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE =<3G

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
WARRANT OFFENSE

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

POSSESSION OF COCAINE
POSSESSION OF THC

PROBATION VIOLATION
PROBATION VIOLATION

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PROBATION VIOLATION

PROBATION VIOLATION

BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR

FAIL TO INSTALL IID / TAMPERING

OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO
ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL

OPERATE MOTOR VEHICLE W/O INSURANCE
OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE

BATTERY AGGRAVATED ASSAULT
CRIMINAL TRESPASS - DWELLING
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

PROBATION VIOLATION



