Name	Gender	Birth Year	Age	Date In	Release Date	Charges
Bisonette, Martin Jo	Male	1986	34	11/16/2020	3/31/2021	CONTRIBUTE TO DELINQUENCY OF CHILD
Blomberg, Kevin Joseph	Male	1994	26	11/16/2020		EXPOSING CHILD TO HARMFUL MATERIAL POSSESSION OF CHILD PORNOGRAPHY
Brenizer, Nathan Lee	Male	1989	31	11/18/2020		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE
Bugg, Glenn Courtney	Male	1964	55	11/19/2020		MAINTAIN DRUG TRAFFIC PLACE MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE =<3G POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE PROBATION VIOLATION
Crotteau, David Eddward	Male	1963	57	11/22/2020		BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Ford, Jared Lee	Male	1985	35	11/19/2020		BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Greenwold, Brandon Todd	Male	1986	34	11/19/2020		OPERATE W/O VALID LICENSE
Guerrero, Daniel Michael	Male	1987	33	11/20/2020	1/15/2021	OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE
Hover, Trevor Thomas	Male	1987	33	11/20/2020		2ND DEGREE RECKLESS ENDANGER FAIL TO STOP FOR OFFICER KNOWINGLY FLEE AN OFFICER OPERATE VEHICLE W/O OWNERS CONSENT - TAKES AND DRIVES OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE
Kaquatosh, Gary Michael	Male	1976	43	11/23/2020		DISCHARGE BODILY FLUID - PUBLIC SAFETY WORKER PROBATION VIOLATION
Keeley, Edwin Michael	Male	1969	51	11/19/2020		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER STRANGULATION AND SUFFOCATION
<u>Leiter, Ole Ryan</u>	Male	1993	27	11/16/2020		BATTERY AGGRAVATED ASSAULT DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER PROBATION VIOLATION RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER STRANGULATION AND SUFFOCATION

Lowe, Nekola Shane	Male	1989	31	11/21/2020		POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE PROBATION VIOLATION
Lulich, John Nicholas	Male	1987	33	11/17/2020		WARRANT OFFENSE
Magnuson, Michelle Lee	Female	1968	52	11/20/2020	1/9/2021	MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE =<3G
Means, Franklin Wayne	Male	1980	40	11/21/2020		DISORDERLY CONDUCT RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER WARRANT OFFENSE
Miller, Amanda Licae	Female	1990	30	11/17/2020		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Nelson, David John	Male	1987	33	11/22/2020		POSSESSION OF COCAINE POSSESSION OF THC
Robarge, Joshua James	Male	1985	35	11/18/2020		PROBATION VIOLATION
Rogowski, Dylan Jacob	Male	1991	29	11/23/2020		PROBATION VIOLATION
Rust, Michael William	Male	1980	40	11/18/2020		OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE PROBATION VIOLATION
Walton, Raymond Charles	Male	1966	54	11/18/2020		PROBATION VIOLATION
Wikaryasz, Eric Michael	Male	1987	33	11/21/2020		BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR FAIL TO INSTALL IID / TAMPERING OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL OPERATE MOTOR VEHICLE W/O INSURANCE OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE
Wuorenma, Matthew James	Male	1988	32	11/19/2020		BATTERY AGGRAVATED ASSAULT CRIMINAL TRESPASS - DWELLING DISORDERLY CONDUCT RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Zupan, Donald William	Male	1967	53	11/21/2020		PROBATION VIOLATION

Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Total: 25

Female: 2

Male: 23